10 9 8 7 6 5
4
3
2
忠忠因 ECN No.
F
8.34骂贾
A1

THE PEAK TEMPERATURE ON THE BOARD SHALL
BE MAINTAINED FOR 10 SECONDS AT 260"C.
7. PART NUMBER CODE:
F
E
D
c
5.50土0.1
0.50土0.05
B
C F175 - 24 S L X X
(1) (2)
(1) HOUSING COLOR·
B:BLACK
N ：本色
R - C3
(2)CONTACTS PLATED:
02：半金锡3u"
04：平金锡 15u"
05：半金锡30u"
B
PART NO.:
SEE THE PART NUMBER CODE
DRAIJN BY
SAM
DATE
2019.11.21
0.20士0.05(24X)
A
SECTION:A —A
0
A
眕
0
J
.
兰
岩
W
A
S
Al
lll;lnfl
DIJG.NO.
USB 3. 1 lYPE C FEMALE VERTICAL
H10.4mm SMT lYPE一体式成型
SHEET ND,
1 OF 2
SCALE
1;1
CHECKED BY
JAY
DATE
2019.11.21
APPROVED BY
JACKY
DATE
2019.11.21
A
＠已肘陀凿祖i
10 9
8
7
6
GENERAL TOLERANCES I TITLE
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)
l l X,XXXX
X,XXX